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This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 MOUNTS MACHINERY Maiden Plate
1000 metres

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10

It's a Snip(Wayne Baker)
Mower (NZ)(Rodney Hay)
Buckstar(Mark Goodwin)

Craig And Pedro(Craig Smith)
Flamboyant Miss(Wayne Baker)
I Got Trix(Ben Waldron)

Irish Dark(Wayne Baker)
Jedda's Girl(Bevan Johnson)
Mezzarata(Craig Smith)
Murtibella(Craig Smith)

$8000

Gina Mitchell
Hannah English
Lyall Appo
Michael Murphy
Jessie Philpot
Stephanie Lacy
Emily Cass
Jedidiah Hodge
Natalie Morton
Les Tilley

2 McDONALDS ROMA Class B Handicap

1000 metres

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

01
02
03
04

05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12

Fastpitch(Raymond Frazer)
Rosa Marguerita(Ben Waldron)
McQueen(Scott Rodgers)
Highway Child(Ron Sullivan)
Exclusive Kitty(Charlotte Wall)

Flying Blu Girl(Peter G Townsend)

Blinkin Hasty(Cheryl Rogers)
Diva Miss(Wayne Baker)

Clappers(Allan O'Sullivan)
Last Lap(Scott Rodgers)
Staked Emotion(Craig Smith)
Oggie(Scott Rodgers)

Warcrusher(Ben Waldron)
Zapata Falls (NZ)(Wayne Baker)
Bay Hero(Cheryl Rogers)
Dominico(Ron Sullivan)

San Dieguito(Wayne Baker)
Wongaranda(Craig Smith)
Magic Glenyce(Pat W Webster)
Jimna(Peter G Townsend)

$8000

$8000

Natalie Morton
Stephanie Lacy
Hannah English
Lyall Appo
Jedidiah Hodge
Emily Cass
Cheryl Rogers
Jessie Philpot

KIMLINS CAMPING WORLD Class 3 Plate
1200 metres

Jessie Philpot
Hannah English
Michael Murphy

Christopher
Bryen
Stephanie Lacy
Gina Mitchell
Cheryl Rogers
Lyall Appo
Jedidiah Hodge
Natalie Morton
Les Tilley

Emily Cass

4 LJ HOOKER OPEN Handicap

01:30PM 1200 metres $8000 03:30PM
4 59.5 01 Regal Prince(Raymond Frazer) Hannah English 9 61.5
1 59.5 02 Olympia's Flame(Pat W Webster) 2 56.0
2 58.0 03  Shakes(Pat W Webster) Les Tilley 5 56.0
8 58.0 04 Slysera(Ron Macrae) Cheryl Rogers 3 56.0
7 57.5 05  British Bulldog(Tim Higgins) Jessie Philpot 4 56.0

10 57.5 06 Brady 'n' Me(Mark Goodwin) Lyall Appo 7 56.0
3 575 07 Dana Dancer(Bevan Johnson) Jedidiah Hodge 8 56.0
6 57.5 08 Louppy Bend(Royce Connolly) Natalie Morton 6 56.0
9 57.5 09 Platters(Ben Waldron) Stephanie Lacy 1 56.0
> 37 5 GOODYEAR ROMA TYRE & BATTERY BenchMark 55

Handicap

02:10PM 1640 metres $8000 04:10PM
4 60.0 01 Dane's Rocket(Robert McMaster) Les Tilley 2 60.0
6 60.0 02 Seize the Fire(Ron Macrae) Cheryl Rogers 6 57.5
1 580 03 Sialia Magic(Bevan Johnson) Jedidiah Hodge 4 57.0
7 57.0 04  Mr Pennypacker(John Wiggins) Emily Cass 7 56.5
3 565 05 Dashingly(Craig Smith) Michael Murphy 1 56.0
8 56.0 06 Lucky Bobby(Charlotte Wall) Stephanie Lacy 3 56.0
5 56.0 07 Tavy Nights(Royce Connolly) Lyall Appo 5 56.0
2 56.0

02:50PM

12 61.0
2 61.0
7 61.0

11 59.5

10 59.5
1 595
5 58.0

8 58.0
3 58.0

9 58.0

4 57.5
6 56.5




Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




